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Cable, Fibre Copper Passive 100-ohm SFP to SFP, .50 meter  78-0046-001 
AMPHENOL 535954401 
 
 
Cable, Fibre Copper Passive 100-ohm SFP to SFP, 1 meter  78-0047-001 
AMPHENOL 535954402 
 
 
Cable, Fibre Copper Passive 100-ohm SFP to SFP, 1.5 meter  78-0048-001 
AMPHENOL 535954403 
 
 
Cable, Fibre Copper Passive 100-ohm SFP to SFP, 2 meter  78-0044-001 
AMPHENOL 535954404 
 
 
Cable, Fibre Copper Passive 100-ohm SFP to SFP, 3 meter  78-0049-001 
AMPHENOL 535954406 
 
 
Cable, Fibre Optical, LC to LC, 1 meter     78-0050-001 
AMPHENOL 53684402 
 
 
Cable, Fibre Optical, LC to LC, 1.5 meter     78-0042-001 
AMPHENOL 53684403 
TYCO 1-13746585-5 
CCX  252770-0015M 
 
 
Cable, Fibre Optical, LC to LC, 3 meter     78-0045-001 
AMPHENOL 53684405 
TYCO 1-13746585-3 
XYRATEX FC-CAB-3M-LC-LC 
 

 


